

ITEM NO.202

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16312/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 18/02/2010 in WP No.10550/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA AT BANGALORE)

ANNAPURNA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

MALLIKARJUN & ANR.
(With prayer for interim relief)
(For final disposal)

Respondent(s)

Date: 17/12/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Girish ananthamurthy,Adv.
For Mrs. Vaijyanthi Girish,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.K. Kulkarni,Adv.
Mr. M. Gireesh Kumar,Adv.
Mr. Ankur S. Kulkarni,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter on 6th January, 2014.

| (Sarita Purohit)
| Court Master

| | (Renuka Sadana)
| | Court Master

|

|